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1. viwndmanesialy (General Education) 30 #ua80ia

s8R IWMUANgATUmARIEnTUNIN

AUV INTNEUAS

o L. U FvdsAunau
NIV 1YVYIVYN o L3N o & Y
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITU S
NENIWMNWIINGE (9 viein)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUIYIYIUINTNNWLIVIAN (21 WdIefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
59U 30 Vel
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2. %UINIYANE (Professional Education) 99 #u387#
2.1 ngadvnu (Core Courses) 24 ignn

o a g a U FvdsAunau

INEIVN IYVYBIYN . A N3N o & v

RUWEYNA NIDNUAITU S
DCA 001 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
DCA 002 | History of World Cinema 3 -
DCA 003 | Arts of Presentation 3 -
DCA 004 | Digital Photography 3 -
DCA 005 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 -
DCA 006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 -
DCA 007 | Cinema and Literature 3 -
DCA 008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3 -

594 24 | nuqein
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2.2 ngudyanzau - JsAU (Major Requirements) 45 vit3efin

SHEIY 5183039 %r,]m:‘l LNSA qzmijmma?;
BUBYNA NIBWUAITU Y
FMS 101 | Film Aesthetics 3 -
FMS 102 | Film Production Techniques 3 -
FMS 103 | Basic Acting for Film 3 -
FMS 203 | World Cinema 3 -
FMS 204 | Script Analysis 3 -
FMS 205 | Storytelling for Screenplay 3 -
FMS 206 | Design and Visualization for Film 3 -
FMS 207 | Cinematography 3 -
FMS 208 | Film and Screen Media Industry 3 -
FMS 209 | Fundamental in Post Production 3 -
FMS 300 | Film Production | 3 -
FMS 309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 -
FMS 435 | Degree Project Research and 3 -
Development
FMS 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 LABISEU FMS 435
uagidantsey 1 31
FMS 400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 -
%30
FMS 487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media 3 -
Business
593 a5 mehn
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2.3 nauivIanIzau - 1den (Major Electives) 15 wihefin onSeunuanuaula lagaiunse
Wenisgudiunguinla

1. P1UNNSHARNINEUAS (Film Production)

INAIY 1803 Qr,lm:! N3 qqu,?mmat
BUBYNA NIDNUAIUY

NEUNISBUUN (Screenwriting)

FMS 315 | Screenwriting Workshop -

FMS 319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 -

FMS 323 | Screenwriting for Specific Genres -
ngun1sAMY (Directing)

FMS 310 | Directing Actors 3 -

FMS 325 | Film Authorship 3 -

FMS 329 | Scene Directing 3 -
NEUNITUINITUNBLENY (Production Management)

FMS 330 | Production Planning for Film -

FMS 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -

FMS 339 | Foreign Film Production Service -
NgUN15aNUUUMUEE19MEUAS (Production Design)

FMS 345 | Production Design for Film 3 -

FMS 346 | Set Decoration and Props Making 3 -

FMS 347 | Costume Design and Special Effects Makeup 3 -
nguN1sa8nMEUAS (Cinematography)

FMS 350 | Advanced Cinematography 3 -

FMS 355 | Lighting for Film and Screen Media -

FMS 357 | Shot and Frame Design 3 -
NHUNTAINUNN (Editing)

FMS 360 | Post Production Workshop 3 -

FMS 367 | Film Editing 3 -

FMS 369 | Aesthetics of Editing 3 -
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o - - U Fy1U9AUNDY
INEAIVUN IYYBIVN . A LAIM o & v
RUWEYNA NIDNUAITU S
ngun1sUuiinuazaanuwuuldes (Sound)
FMS 370 | Sound Recording for Film 3 -
FMS 375 | Sound Design and Scoring for Film 3 -
FMS 377 | Audio Post Production Workshop 3 -
uazUsduideu 2 3 (6 waein) Aeeluil
FMS 433 | Film Production Il 3 -
FMS 434 | Film Production Ill 3 -
2. fugshanmeunsuazdase (Film and Screen Media Business)
o a a U FvdsAunau
NIV IYVYBIUYN . A LAIM o & v
RUWEYNA NIDNUAITU S
FMS 380 | Marketing and Distribution 3 -
FMS 381 | Film Curating and Exhibition 3 -
FMS 383 | Pitching and Financing 3 -
FMS 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -
FMS 339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 -

3. MUANYUASANWILAZNISHNARAINEURSNIEBN (Film Studies and Alternative Filmmaking)

o - 4 - AU Fv1U9AUNDY
NIV IYYBIVN . A LNIM o & o
BUBYNA NIDNUAIUY
FMS 390 | Contemporary Themes in Film: Theory and Practice 3 -
FMS 391 | Advanced Film Aesthetics 3 -
FMS 325 | Film Authorship 3 -
FMS 327 | Space, Time, Sound and Moving Image 3 -
FMS 493 | Alternative Filmmaking Workshop 3 -

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566



4. IUNSHAASAINSUNNEURS (Acting for Screen)

o - “ - U FY1U9AUNDY
e 8% o nsa | . oz Y
viaena wIaNUANS

FMS 411 | Advanced Acting for Screen

FMS 413 | Acting for Specific Genres

FMS 415 | Voice and Movement for the Screen Actor
FMS 417 | Advanced Acting Techniques

FMS 419 | Casting and Audition Techniques

LW W WL W

1 ad ¢

5. A1UN1SNEaNYSE (Series Production)

o o 4 a U9 v 1UsAunau
NIV INYYBIVYI . oa N3N o & v
NUWYNA NIDNUAITU S
FMS 421 | Audience and Series Analysis 3 -

FMS 423 | Screenwriting for Series

FMS 425 | Trend in Global and Regional Context for Series
FMS 427 | Series Pitching and Development

FMS 429 | Series Production

W WL | W

2.4 ngud¥ln (Minor) 15 mihefin
UnAnw anunsadienseuIvvduay 15 vdlefin nnquivselul vienguauq 7
Az oA duAnn nsdeunlasseivilag eglunaefiiavesnnud

.
a aa v

139331 (Minor) ngudwdedana 15 viiein

- AN nNSAS1IHANLAYNIIAIN

v oa d A U FY1UsAUNDY
INAIVN I1YUBIVI V- N3N o
naena V3aNUAIINS
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 -
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
DGM 361 | International Business in Animation and Visual Effects 3 -
DGM 351 | Visual Effects | 3 -
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- AlnnsangnInaIva

AU 518T03v7 Q?m} N3 ﬁmﬁ;\aﬁ’uﬁau
ena WIONUANUS
DGM 321 | History of Photography 3 -
DGM 322 | Photography Techniques 3 -
DGM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management Application 3 -
DGM 471 | Commercial Photography 3 -
DGM 373 | People Photography 3 -
- Aplvmsudndsuazaunidiviudediva
.- L. MUY v 1UsAUnau
EGRXY 318%83%N L. wmse| | oy .
nu28NH WIDNWUAIUZ
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology LECT 3 -
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 331 | Music Theory and Basic Songwriting LECT 3 -
DGM 332 | Recording Technology | 3 -
DGM 334 | Mixing Techniques 3 -
- Aplvmsudannnnindindeuluardenas
" 4. U FvrUsAunau
EVGRAY 51887391 A T 2 N Y
nu28NH WIDNWUAIUZ
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
TEC 008 | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 524 | Conceptual Design 3 -
DGM 527 | Motion Graphics 3 -
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- AavAauzSLEnd

Y o 4 - MUY yrUsAunau
NIV INYVYBIYN . A LNIM o & v
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITU S
PFA 108 | Performing Arts for Self-Discovery 3 -
PFA 201 | Performance Historiography 3 -
PFA 202 | Anthology of Dramatic Literature 3 -
PFA 301 | Performance Studies in Context 3 -
PFA 303 | Social Marketing for Performing Arts 3 -

- @wIvIngnseNedss Inglnsviad uay NMInEndaanIuil

Fv1UIAU
o . U fiou
INEAIVN INYVIVUN LAIA - X
RIBNU
g AU3
BRS 201 Broadcast Announcing 3 -
BRS 202 Digital Media Narrative 3 -
BRS 203 Production Design 3 -
BRS 301 Broadcasting and Streaming Media Insight 3 -
BRS 302 Broadcasting and Streaming Media 3 -
Entrepreneurship
- @YIMBIUNLALNIIANTTINTIANTUANITUTEY
Y1U9AU
o . U fiou
INAIVN INYVYDIUYN LAIM -
RIBNU
i28nn A3
EDM 101 | Introduction to Event and MICE Business 3 -

EDM 102 | Event Experience Design and Creation 3
EDM 103 | Event and MICE Management and Planning 3
EDM 213 | Event and MICE Workshop 3 -
EDM 306 | Promotional Planning for Event and MICE 3
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3. WNINIYNEDNDEATE (Free Elective) 6 wiaein
UnANIA@INTAENSEUITLADNDATLE1NUDY 6 NUIBAA 21NTIBIYIAI) AMUAITININ
\Hendasevatnne MsedvndendasyiiUnaouluuminerduniamm

v o 4 a U deAuniau
FHEIY 518U \n3n .
g viIaNuAMS

ERE 6 PUIBAR

" a 4 A U FyrUsAunau
FWERY 318907391 N3N .
g viIaNuUANS

FMS 551 | Acting for Film

FMS 552 | Film Narrative Workshop
FMS 553 | Scoring for Film Workshop
FMS 555 | Graphics and Animation
FMS 556 | Surveys of Asian Films

FMS 557 | Surveys of European and American Films
FMS 558 | Surveys of South East Asian Films
FMS 559 | Experimental Filmmaking Workshop

FMS 560 | Documentary Filmmaking Workshop
FMS 561 | Filmmaker Master Class

FMS 563 | Advanced Editing Techniques

FMS 564 | Special Effects and Digital Compositing

for Film
FMS 565 | Film Archive Studies

LW W [WLW]IWIWLW L IWIL LW WL W
1

FMS 566 | Screenwriting for Comedy

FMS 567 | Screenwriting for Drama
FMS 568 | Directing for Comedy
FMS 569 | Directing for Drama

W W W LW | W
1
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S GREE

S18%273U"

71U

Bnn

LNIN

AYrUIAUNDY

nIONUANS

FMS 570
FMS 571
FMS 572
FMS 573
FMS 574
FMS 576
FMS 578
FMS 579
FMS 580
FMS 581
FMS 582
FMS 583
FMS 584
FMS 585
FMS 586

Conceptual Design for Film Production
Film Producing

Entertainment Law

Structure of Narrative Art

Continuity in Film and Television
History of Cinematography

Music Appreciation for Film

Character Studies

Color Grading for Film and Screen Media
Business Development in Screen Media
Philosophy and Concept in Cinema
Relaxation and Concentration for Acting
History of Screen Acting

Art Direction

Visual Effects for Film

W W W W IW LW L IWIWIVLW VLWL IWIW| W
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snevaIvmnunangasinalulagiugia

A1913 91 HnINa

1. vinadudnenialy (General Education) 30 #1287

jﬁa BPI. U - 36:1'11“1;aﬁwiau
£ g nIONUANS
NHUIYNIWIBINGY (9 WUAA)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUIVIYIUINTNNWLIVIWN (21 WdIefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
59U 30 nehn
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2. BUINIVRNE (Professional Education) 90 #ieAn (LW1La11RIN

[
=1

2.1 Jyuameiiugiu 30 mihein

Y]

a)

o a 4 - U v 1UsAunau
INEAIVUN 31YVYDIVYN . & N3N o & v
nuB-NA NIDNUAITU S
ﬂa:uiﬁuwﬁugﬂuwwfswawawamif (6 iIenn)
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 -
TEC 002* | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3 -
naadniugumanelulad (18 miefin)
TEC 003* | Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
TEC 004* | Digital Photography Technology 3 -
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3 -
TEC 006* | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
TEC 007* | Fundamental Studio Project Workshop 3 -
TEC 008* | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 -
naadniugrumsadamans (6 efn)
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 -
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital Media -
59U 30 | wdqedia

e * el iiluigmeufiainig

Jungud] 12 miheie
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2.2 A UaW1zAU-UsAU (Major Requirements) 60 #igfin
221 pgsRvnaluladiemeanin 42 vihein
2.2.1.1 ngsdvnanizau - UsAU (Major Requirements) 21 viaefin

(RWzavIRIva)
TREIY 18303 Qr,lm} N3N ’qul,j;mmat
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 -
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 -
DGM 205* | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 -
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 -
DGM 207* | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DGM 301* | Video Post Production 3 -
DGM 491* | Moving Image Production 3 -
594 21 VAVe Rl

wanewe: * s iiluivimeujuRns

Fwnanziu-tarulssnaumeseiviilvinmmafuiins 12 wihefa wassiedwi

Jungud 9 wiiedn
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2.2.1.2 ngaAYamIEA - 1den (Major Electives) 21 viefin

(RNITENVIRINA) LEeanBeusuAINaula 21 wiiein

SHaIYN

S18%973%7

U
u28nn

bN3IM

JyrUsAunau
WIONUAUS

DGM 303*
DGM 304*
DGM 305*
DGM 306*
DGM 307*
DGM 308*
DGM 309*
DGM 311*
DGM 312*
DGM 313*
DGM 314*
DGM 315*
DGM 321
DGM 322*
DGM 323*
DGM 324*
DGM 331
DGM 332*
DGM 333*
DGM 334*
DGM 335*
DGM 341*
DGM 342*
DGM 343*
DGM 351*
DGM 352*
DGM 353*

Basic Electrical System

Basic Electronics and Programming
Computer System and Technology
Computer Programing and its application
Imaging and Photographic Technology
Entertainment Technology |
Entertainment Technology |l

Essential Drawing for Animation

Digital Painting

Character Design

Lighting and Rendering

Digital Sculpture

History of Photography

Photography Techniques

Basic Image Editing and Management Application
Studio Photography

Music Theory and Basic Song Writing
Recording Technology |

Sound Reinforcement

Mixing Techniques

Sound Synthesis

Animation

3D Character Set Up

Character Animation

Visual Effects |

Visual Effects |l

Advanced Compositing Techniques

(SN]

W W W IW LW IWIVLVIWLW I VLVIWIVLV WV WLV IVLVWIWLW VLV WL WL WL W W
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S GREE

S18%239

AU
IR

bNIN

deAuniau
nIONUANS

DGM 354*
DGM 361

DGM 365*
DGM 366*
DGM 367*
DGM 368*
DGM 369
DGM 371*
DGM 372*
DGM 373*
DGM 374*
DGM 375%
DGM 381*
DGM 382*
DGM 383*
DGM 393
DGM 394*
DGM 395*

DGM 396
DGM 397*
DGM 398*
DGM 399*
DGM 441*
DGM 461
DGM 471*
DGM 481*
DGM 519*
DGM 524*
DGM 527*

Dynamic Simulations

International Business in Animation and
Visual Effects

Japanese for Digital Media Communication
Chinese for Digital Media Communication
Korean for Digital Media Communication
French for Digital Media Communication
International Communication for Digital Media
Photography Digital Printing

Lighting for Digital Photography

People Photography

Digital Imaging in Photography

Video Footage for Commercial

Recording Technology I

Advanced Mixing Techniques

Sound Design for Digital Media

Digital Media Analysis and Criticism

Digital Media Editing

Japanese for Digital Media Communication
Il

Chinese for Digital Media Communication |l
Korean for Digital Media Communication |l
French for Digital Media Communication |l
3D Motion Graphics

Character Dynamic Simulations

Producing for Animation and Visual Effects
Commercial Photography

Basic Music Creation for Digital Media

User Interface and User Experience Design
Conceptual Design

Motion Graphics

WAEL58Y DGM 332

WELSEY DGM 334

W W W IWILIWIWLIWIVLIWIVLWIWIWVLWIWLW W |[W

W W LW IWIWLWIWIWLWIWIWLWIW|W
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. a 4 a MUY JyrUsAunau
INEIUN INYYIU1 . - LNIN o & o
NUWYNA NIDNUAITUN Y
DGM 535* | Journalism and Documentary Photography 3 -
DGM 540% | 2D Animation 3 -
5 21 eghin

wanewe: * s iluivimeuuRnis
Fnangau-den Uszneusmesedviiilulvvmnsliingg 156 wiiein uazsiein

Munged] 15 wihefin

222 183¥lATIIU 9 wilehe

v o a4 - 31U FvUsAUNaY
AV S19Y23U D - nn | . % Y
RUYNA WIDWUAIUZ
DGM 212* | Studio Project | 3 -
DGM 213* | Studio Project |l 3 -
DGM 214* | Studio Project |l 3 -
594 9 NG

wanewe: * s iiluivimeuuRns

nauirlassy Ussneusesedniilulvivmnalfiins 9 wiedn

223 33MsEnUs¥aunsaiivin/Avysadnnsmsissuisimsinny 9 wiiein

o o 4 o U9 FvUsAunau
NIV INYVYBIYN . A N3N o & v
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITU S
DGM 400 | Career Preparation 3 -
DGM 435* | Degree Project Research and Development 3 -
DGM 436* | Degree Project in Digital Media 3 -
594 9 NG

wanewe: * s iiluivimeuuRns
MIANYTEAUNTARIVITNAVIYIUINITNSSEUTTINNTTINNY Usenoumiesedni

Q@ a a wva 1 a a a & a 1 a
LUU’J”U’WI’NUQUGWW? 6 BUIYNA LL@ELL@E?’]EJ’JGUWVILUUVIE]H{] 3 NUIBNR
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3. WA NAINDATE (Free Elective) 15 nulwfin
UNANIAILITAEDNITIWIBUADNDATZRINUBY 15 NUIBAR 2INTIWIVIA AIUAITN

T NAendaszvednnzy oIy dendaseilageuluurIngrdungamnn

SHEIYN

S18%273%7

AU

Bnn

bN3IM

AYrUIAUNaY

vIONUANS

DGM 510
DGM 511
DGM 512
DGM 513
DGM 514
DGM 515
DGM 516
DGM 517
DGM 518
DGM 520
DGM 521
DGM 522
DGM 523
DGM 525
DGM 526

DGM 528
DGM 529
DGM 530
DGM 531
DGM 532
DGM 533
DGM 534
DGM 536
DGM 537
DGM 538

Black & white Photography

Fashion Photography

Zone System

Landscape Photography

The Business of Photography
Selected Topics in Digital Media
Digital Content Marketing

Matte Painting for Visual Effects
Acting for Animation

Motion Capture Technology Implementation
Scripting in Python & MEL
Advanced Modeling

Creature Modeling

Stop Motion

Procedural Modeling and Animation
Techniques for Visual Effects
Advanced Sound Synthesis
Advanced Sound Desing

Sound Arts

Computer Games Sound Production
Film Music Composition

Acoustics

Experimental Music Composition
Texturing Design and Development for Animation
Visual Effects Il

Advanced Sound Reinforcement

(SN]

LW W W LW WL LWL L WL WL W

DGM 352

W [ W W W IW VLWL IWIW| W

DGM 333

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566



WY s1e%03 Q?mf NS qin?ﬂunat
nuB-NA NIDNUAITUN S
DGM 539 | History of Moving Images 3 -
DGM 541 | Information Design 3 -
DGM 542 | Multi-Platform Brand Execution 3 -
DGM 545 | Types in Motion 3 -
DGM 546 | Selected topics in Digital Media |l 3 -
DGM 547 | Selected Topics in Digital Media |l 3 -
DGM 548 | Selected Topics in Digital Media IV 3 -
DGM 549 | Experimental Design in Motion Design 3 -
and Mixed Media
DGM 550 | Architecture Photography 3 -
DGM 551 | Event Photography 3 -
DGM 552 | Theory and Criticism in Photography 3 -
59U 15 | whein

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelarAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566

723



WNUNISANYINIUVANEGNS
AzRINaLRTLATAAUZAINEUNT

A1V NN UNS
7 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auia | UnA | auna | Un@ | ania
GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
DCA008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3
6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anfia | Und | anfia | Und | auna
GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
DCA008 | Introduction to Movie Making 3
GE104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3
GE103 Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3
EN101 Everyday English 3 3
DCA004 | Digital Photography 3 3
12 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auia | UnA | @anna | Und | aunia
GE105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3
Development
GE107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3
EN102 Social English 3 3 3
DCA001 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3 3
FMS102 | Film Production Techniques 3 3
FMS103 | Basic Acting for Film 3 3 3
21 21 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | annia
EN101 Everyday English 3
DCA008 Introduction to Movie Making 3
DCA004 Digital Photography 3

9
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41913 1NTNEUNS

7 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anfia | Und | anfia | Und | auna
GE102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
DCA002 | History of World Cinema 3 3 3
DCAQ003 | Arts of Presentation 3 3 3
DCAO05 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 3 3
FMS203 | World Cinema 3 3 3
FMS204 | Script Analysis 3 3 3
FMS207 | Cinematography 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @auna | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
EN103 | Global English 3 3 3
FMS101 | Film Aesthetics 3 3 3
FMS205 | Storytelling for Screenplay 3 3 3
FMS206 | Design and Visualization for Film 3 3 3
FMS208 | Film and Screen Media Industry 3 3 3
FMS209 | Fundamental in Post Production 3 3 3
FMS300 | Film Production | 3 3 3
21 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anfia | Und | anfia | Und | aunna
GE101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3
GE104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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TuUN 3

WRWIZFAULEDN NITHEANITNEUAS NFUNITTBUUN

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS315 | Screenwriting Workshop 3 3 3
FMS323 | Screenwriting for Specific Genres 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnIneuns Un1sanwyl 2566
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41913 1NTNEUNS

TuUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS310 | Directing Actors 3 3 3
FMS325 | Film Authorship 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS329 | Scene Directing 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566
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RNITAIULEDN NMTHEANINEUAT NFNNITUIMNTIUNDIAY

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS330 | Production Planning 3 3 3
FMS337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnIneuns Un1sanwyl 2566
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TuUN 3

RNITAULEDN NMTHEANINEUAT NENNTEBNRUUIUEST IS NEUAS

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS345 | Production Design for Film 3 3 3
FMS347 | Costume Design and Special Effects Makeup 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS346 | Set Decoration and Props Making 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566
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TuUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS350 | Advanced Cinematography 3 3 3
FMS357 | Shot and Frame Design 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
FMX01 | Minor 1 3 3 3
FMX02 | Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS355 | Lighting for Film and Television 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnIneuns Un1sanwyl 2566
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TuUN 3

LRWITATULEIN NMITHEANTNEUAT NFUNITAIRUAIN

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS360 | Post Production Workshop 3 3 3
FMS369 | Aesthetics of Editing 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS367 | Film Editing 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566
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RWIZAULEDN NTHEANINEUAS NnguN1sUUTNLAzaRNLUUEES

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | @anfa | Undl | aunna
DCA006 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS370 | Sound Recording for Film 3 3 3
FMS377 | Audio Post Production Workshop 3 3 3
FMS433 | Film Production |l 3 3 3
Minor 1 3 3 3
Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | @nna | Und | aunna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS375 | Sound Design and Scoring for Film 3 3 3
FMS434 | Film Production I 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

WekazAausnIneuns Un1sanwyl 2566

7 33




A1U13VINTNEUNS

FUUN 4
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%39
FMS487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCAQ06 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS380 | Marketing and Distribution 3 3 3
FMS383 | Pitching and Financing 3 3 3
FMS337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 3 3
FMS381 | Film Curating and Exhibition 3 3 3

Minor 1 3 3 3

Minor 2 3 3 3

21 21 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 3 3

Minor 3 3 3 3

Minor 4 3 3 3

Free Elective 1 3 3 3

18 18 18
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%39
FMS487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6
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RNITATULADN AINBUASANBILAZNITHANNINYUAINILEDN

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCAQ06 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS325 | Film Authorship 3 3 3
FMS390 | Contemporary Themes in Film: Theory 3 3 3

and Practice
FMS493 | Alternative Filmmaking Workshop 3 3 3

Minor 1 3 3 3

Minor 2 3 3 3

18 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auda | Und | auna | Un@ | auna
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS327 | Space, Time, Sound and Moving Image 3 3 3
FMS391 | Advanced Film Aesthetics 3 3 3

Minor 3 3 3 3

Minor 4 3 3 3

Free Elective 1 3 3 3

21 21 21
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RNITATULADN AINBUASANBILATNITHANNINYUAINILEDN

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%39
FMS487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566




41913 1NTNEUNS
FUUN 3
LRNITATULADN NITHEAAIFINTUNTNEUAS

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCAQ06 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS411 | Advanced Acting for Screen 3 3 3
FMS415 | Voice and Movement for the Screen 3 3 3

Actor
FMS419 | Casting and Audition Techniques 3 3 3

Minor 1 3 3 3

Minor 2 3 3 3

18 18 18

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS413 | Acting for Specific Genres 3 3 3
FMS417 | Advanced Acting Techniques 3 3 3
Minor 3 3 3 3
Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelarAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566 /39
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%39
FMS487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6
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TuUN 3

NITAULABN NISHNANTYSE (Series Production)

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCAQ06 | The Arts and Politics in Cinema 3 3 3
FMS 425 | Trend in Global and Regional Context for 3 3 3
Series
FMS 421 | Audience and Series Analysis 3 3 3
FMS 423 | Screenwriting for Series 3 3 3
XXX Minor 1 3 3 3
XXX Minor 2 3 3 3
18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
DCA007 | Cinema and Literature 3 3 3
FMS309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3 3
FMS 429 | Series Production 3 3 3
FMS 427 | Series Pitching and Development 3 3 3
XXX Minor 3 3 3 3
XXX Minor 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
21 21 21
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JUUN 4

NITAULABN NISHNANTYSE (Series Production)

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
XXX Minor 5 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
9 9 9
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | auna | Und | @una | Un@ | @una
FMS400 | Career Preparation in Screen Media 3 3 3
%39
FMS487 | Internship in Film and Screen Media
Business
FMS436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3 3
6 6 6

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566
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First Semester 1/1 2566

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | dufa | Un@ | @una #nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3

6

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unl | duna | Un@ | duna anna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3
Future

EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3
TEC 002 | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3 3
TEC 004 | Digital Photography Technology 3 3

15 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelarAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | avna | Un@ | avna | Und | @wina
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3
Development
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and 3 3 3
Leadership Skills
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3
TEC 003 | Computer Graphics Technology 3 3 3
TEC 007 | Fundamental Studio Project 3 3 3
Workshop
TEC 008 | 2D Computer Graphics Technology 3 3 3
21 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | dufa | Und | évna | Un@ | awna
TEC 005 | Visual and Music Technology 3
TEC 002 | Life Sciences for Creative Learning 3
TEC 004 | Digital Photography Technology 3
9

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566




#1917397

=

Gl

aa o

RG

PUUN 2
RNIZAULABNNSES 198 TARD T IT LA UTR

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | anna
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and 3 3 3
Management
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | avna | Un@ | anna | Un@ | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 341 | Animation 3 3 3
21 21 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelarAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566




#1913 d0RINA

U 3

RNILAULABNNITEE9ETTARDTLNTUANLR

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 Ju 2

Number Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | @una
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 343 | Character Animation 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | @vna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | auna

TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18

WekazAausnIneuns Un1sanwyl 2566
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LRNIEATULABNNITAS1INANLABNIININ

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Unf | aufa | UnA | awna | Und | @vina
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | avna | UnA | duna | Un@ | awna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 351 | Visual Effects 1 3 3 3
21 21 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | ewna | Und | duna | Un@ | @una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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FUUN 3

LRNIEATULABNNITAS1INANLABNIININ

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Unf | duna | Un@ | d@una | Un@ | @una
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project I 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 352 | Visual Effects Il 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Unf | duna | Und | éufa | Un@ | duna

TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18

WekazAausnINeuns Un1sanwn 2566
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2

Number Unf | auna | Un@ | anna | Und | @wia
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | @vna | Und | aufa | Un@ | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 461 | Producing for Animation and Visual 3 3 3

Effects

21 21 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | duna | Und | a@ufa | Un@ | a@ufa
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3

9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | auna
EN 101 Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project II 3 3 3
DGM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3 3
DGM 313 | Character Design 3 3 3
DGM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3 3
DGM 361 | International Business in Animation and 3 3 3
Visual Effects
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | évfa | Un@ | duna | Un@ | anna
TEC 010 Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelarAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | duna | UnA | duna | Un@ | auna
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 321 | History of Photography 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | duna | UnA | daufa | Un@ | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 324 | Studio Photography 3 3 3
21 21 21

angnsUSYe N3 AugRdvialiivelasAauznmeuns Un1sAnwl 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | éufa | Un@ | dufa | Un@ | a@una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | duna | UnA | duna | Un@ | auna
EN 101 | Everyday English
DGM 213 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management 3 3 3
Application
DGM 371 | Photography Digital Printing 3 3 3
DGM 471 | Commercial Photography 3 3 3
DGM 375 | Video Footage for Stock 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | dauna | UnA | aufa | Un@ | auna
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project lll 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 374 | Digital Imaging in Photography 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | avna | Und | awna | UnA | @wna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | avna | Und | awna | UnA | awna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 394 | Digital Media Editing 3 3 3
21 21 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | avna | Un@ | awna | Un@ | auna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | duna | UnA | dufa | Un@ | auna
EN 101 | Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 519 | User Interface and User Experience Design 3 3 3
DGM 524 | Conceptual Design 3 3 3
DGM 527 | Motion Graphics 3 3 3
DGM 540 | 2D Animation 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | duna | UnA | daufa | Un@ | auna

TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media

DGM 214 | Studio Project Il 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 399 | 3D Motion Graphics 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | avina | Und | avna | UnA | awina
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3
TEC 001 | Science and Creativity 3 3 3
TEC 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3 3
DGM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3 3
DGM 202 | Digital Media Business and Management 3 3 3
DGM 332 | Recording Technology | 3 3 3
DGM 491 | Moving Image Production 3 3 3
21 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | avina | Und | avna | Un@A | awina
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3
TEC 009 | Mathematics and Creativity 3 3 3
DGM 205 | Cinematography For Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3 3
DGM 212 | Studio Project | 3 3 3
DGM 331 | Music Theory and Basic Song Writing 3 3 3
21 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | avna | Un@ | duna | Und | duna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3
9
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | duna | UnA | duna | Un@ | auna
EN 101 | Everyday English 3
DGM 213 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 481 | Basic Music Creation for Digital Media 3 3 3
DGM 333 | Sound Reinforcement 3 3 3
DGM 334 | Mixing Techniques 3 3 3
DGM 383 | Sound Design for Digital Media 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3 3
18 18 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | awnia | Und | awna | UnA | awna
TEC 010 | Fundamental Mathematics for Digital 3 3 3
Media
DGM 214 | Studio Project |l 3 3 3
DGM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3 3
DGM 335 | Sound Synthesis 3 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3
Free Elective 3 3 3 3
18 18 18
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First Semester 2569
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | duna | Und | d@una
DGM 400 | Career Preparation 3 3 3
DGM 435 | Degree Project Research and 3 3 3
Development
Free Elective 4 3 3 3
Free Elective 5 3 3 3
12 12 12
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | dauna | UnA | duna | Un@ | auna
DGM 436 | Degree Project in Digital Media 3 3
3 3 3
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